



Latitude: 26.031563
Longitude: 86.802328
Elevation: 4.99 m
Accuracy: 24.5 m
Time: 11-02-2021 16:21
Note: NH106 toBaheri tola

Powered by NoteCam



Latitude: 26.048475
Longitude: 86.803674
Accuracy: 2200.0 m
Time: 11-02-2021 16:34
Note: NH106 toBaheri tola

Powered by NoteCam

1st on A/c roll

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- NH 106 Bideripanchal					
Ghawan to Behari Shah talq					
via Behari Mushari -					
Name of Agency:- Sanjay Kumar					
Siliguri, Dist- Malda purg.					
Agreement No:- 17 SBD/2020-2021					
Date of start:- 14-05-2020					
Date of Completion:- 13-11-2021					
(1)	Date of Entry:- 28/01/2021				
	providing and fixing				
	of Working Band made				
	01 Nos and difference of 1/2				
	04 Nos per km. do-				
					= 0.67 km
(2)	Clearing and grubbing				
	road land including				
	uprooting wild vegetation				
	2x 5x30x3.50				= 1050 m ²
	2x 5x30x3.55				= 1065 m ²
	2x 10x30x3.45				= 2100 m ²
	2x 2x30x3.50				= 420 m ²
	2x 1x10x2.75				= 55 m ²
Continuation					4690 m ²
					= 0.47 ha.

Abstract of Cost

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Provision and fixing of working bench marking difference between - do -					
Qty. v. r. m. p. No. (01)					
Item No (01) - 0.67 km					
0.67 km @ Rs 12714.95/km Rs					8519 = ru
(2) Cleaning and grubbing of Road land - do -					
Qty. v. r. m. p. No. (01)					
Item No (01) - 0.47 he					
0.47 he @ Rs 49739.17/he Rs					23378 = ru
(3) Excavation for drainage in soil using - do -					
Qty. v. r. m. p. No. (2)					
Item No (03) - 52.50 m ³					
52.50 m ³ @ Rs 82.01/m ³ Rs					4305 = ru
(4) Cost of curb and kerb with approved material from deposited at site - do -					
Qty. v. r. m. p. No. (02)					
Item No (02) - 31.50 m ³					
31.50 m ³ @ Rs 27.98/m ³ Rs					881 = ru
(5) Cost of curb and kerb with approved material obtained from Borrow pit Road for borrow - do -					

Continuation

Rx 37083 = ru

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10/28 E/ob excavation for foundation of structure - do - qty v. s. m. n. p. no - (05) item No (28) - 58.34 m ³ 58.34 m ³ @ RX 261.90/m ³ RX 15279 = 00					
11/29 providing mix pcc (1:2:5) - is leveling course - do - qty v. s. m. n. p. no - (06) item No (29) - 9.06 m ³ 9.06 m ³ @ RX 5929.20/m ³ RX 53742 = 00					
12/30 plain/reinforced concrete concrete sub-structure - qty v. s. m. n. p. no - (06)					
item No (30) - 67.49 m ³ 67.49 m ³ @ RX 6787.27/m ³ RX 458046 = 00					
13/31 providing and laying R.C.C. - NP3 in Culvert - do - qty v. s. m. n. p. no - (06) item No (31) - 15 m ³ 15 m ³ @ RX 4060.35/m ³ RX 60905 = 00					
14/22 providing and fixing logo information and G.I. can post qty v. s. m. n. p. no - (06) - 2 nos 2 nos @ RX 10039/each = 20078 = 00 Total RX 2247537 = 00 less O.S.T.P. Bellow RX (-) 11462 = 00 Total RX 2236075 = 00					
Author 28/01/2024 JE					



21.3.20 1:55/1.100 सजय कुमार व. सुभाष यादव व. हाकिम मजहर
बिहार BIHAR 91/11 कोटिवाल मजहर
AH 494234
71-5-2020

Agreement No-.....17.....SBD of 2020-21

Date of Start - 14.05.2020

Date of Completion- 13.11.2021.

0.51% Below

Agreement

This agreement, made theday of 2020, between Executive Engineer Rural Works Department Works Division Madhepura (Hereinafter called "the Employer") of the one part, and Sanjay kumar, Sahugarh, Dist- Madhepura (Hereinafter Called "the contractor" of the other part) Whereas the employer is desirous that the Contractor execute the construction and five year maintenance of road under the MMGSY-NDB- BRRP-115 Madhepura

Sl NO	Name of road	Km	AS PER BOQ 0.51 BELO AMOUNT		
			Const cost Amount	Main work Amount	Total Amount
1	NH J06 Baheri Panchayat Bhawan to Bahori Shah tola via Baheri Mushahri	0.67	4933966	482267	5416233
2	Sabela Araha Dighara (S029) Panchayat Bhawan to Morkahi tola	1.32	7896846	1004067	8900913
3	Changadh to Bishanpur Railway Dhala via kalsan Bhatta	4.70	31447168	3563196	35010364
4	NH-106 Jhitkiya to Mansuri tola	1.63	12056594	1182291	13238885
Total			56334574	6231821	62566395

(Tender-ID-83746) (Bid ID-377526) (hereinafter called "the Works") and the employer has accepted the Bid by the Contractor for the execution and completion of such Works and the Routine maintenance of the work for 5 years of the contract price and remedying of any defects therein at a cost of Const work Rs. 56334574+Maintenance work 6231821= Rs-62566395 (Six crore twenty five lakh sixty six thousand three hundred ninety five only)

NOW THIS AGREEMENT WITNESSETH AS FOLLOWS:

1. In this agreement, words and expressions shall have the same meaning as are respectively assigned to them in the conditions of Contract hereinafter referred to, and they shall be deemed to form and be read and construed as part of the agreement.

Sanjay Kumar

कार्यपालक अभियंता
राजीव कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रबंधन, मजहर
71-5-2020

2. In consideration of the payment to be made by the Employer to the Contractor as hereinafter mentioned, the Contractor hereby covenants with the employer to execute and complete the works and remedy any defects therein in conformity in all aspects with the provisions of the Contract.

3. The employer hereby covenants to pay the contractor in consideration of the execution and completion of the works and the remedying the defects wherein the contract price or such other sum as may become payable under the provisions of the contract at the times and in the manner prescribed by the Contract.

4. The following documents shall be deemed to form and be read and construed as part of this Agreement, viz :

- i. Letter of Acceptance ;
- ii. Notice to proceed with the works;
- iii. Contractor's Bid;
- iv. Contract Data;
- v. Special Conditions of contract and general conditions of contract;
- vi. Specification;
- vii. Drawings;
- viii. Bill of Quantities; and
- ix. Any other document listed in the contract data as forming part of the contract.

In witness whereof the parties thereto have caused this agreement to be executed the day and year first before written.

The Common Seal of कार्यापालक अभियंता
गाम्भीर्य कार्य विभाग was
कार्य प्रमंडल, मधेपुरा

hereunto affixed in the presence of :

Signed, Sealed and Delivered by the said

Sanyu Kumar maddhupur
..... in presence of.

Binding Signature of Employer

कार्यापालक अभियंता
गाम्भीर्य कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, मधेपुरा

Binding Signature of Contractor

Sanjay Kumar

कार्यापालक अभियंता
गाम्भीर्य कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, मधेपुरा
24/6/2020